
Am AFC/NFC Sure Shots Slick
Nickel 

Am FC Final Approach 

Flintlock's Allterrain Hunter MHBachman Bay Jeepers
Keepers NA 112-I

SS18910403

Liver & White
Roan

Bachman Bay Harriet
Hunrunner NA 112-I,

UT 198-I

GW-011056

Liver Roan

Bone Point's Quicksilver NA
110-I, AHAE 157

GW-008980

Black Ticked

Bachman Bay's Bluebill
Banger NA 112-I, UT 194-II

GW-009837

Liver Roan

Backwoods Flim Flam 

SR63153105

Liver Roan

Bachman Bay's Aythya NA
112-I

GW-009975

Backwoods Flexible Flyer 
Am DC/AFC Sure Shots Justa Miss Marker JH
Am FC/NAFC Flintlock Hawkeye 
Flintlock's Tropic Time 

Am AFC/DC/NFC Sure Shot's
Hot Rocks MH

Backwoods Almost Famous

Am CH Backwoods Mo Kick 

Am CH Sure Shot's Rockland Boss Supreme 
ROMAm AFC/FC Sure Shot's Maggie MH
Backwoods Flexible Flyer 
Am FC Jay-Mar's Blake's Blue Angel 

Lager v. den drei Teufeln VJP 66,
HAE 71, AHAE 174 

Bone Point's Magnus NA
112-I, UT 204-I

McNally Super Ali NA 110-I, UT
199-I

Axel v. den drei Teufeln VJP, HZP, VGP-II, NA 
112-I, UT-III Heidi vom Wiredhaus VJP, HZP 173 
Can FC/AFC McNally's Sureshot's Coco 
McNally's Sandy Vom Rahnhaus 

VC Heidlwolf Benelli NA 104-II,
UT 195-I, IT 196 pass 

Blue Collar Cheyenne NA
112-I, UPT 163, UT 176-II

VC Black Canyon Gin NA 104-III,
UPT 182, UT 204-I, IT 200 pass 

Vom Grafenauer Cascade Huba 
Callie V Stuth NA-II
NSTRA CH Salty Pete V. Rahnhaus NA 112-I, UT 
199-IQ's BB v Grossklaus NA 112-I, UT 189-II 

VC Heidlwolf Benelli NA 104-II,
UT 195-I, IT 196 pass 

Blue Collar Bron NA 108-I,
UT 201-I

VC Black Canyon Gin NA 104-III,
UPT 182, UT 204-I, IT 200 pass 

Vom Grafenauer Cascade Huba 
Callie V Stuth NA-II
NSTRA CH Salty Pete V. Rahnhaus NA 112-I, UT 
199-IQ's BB v Grossklaus NA 112-I, UT 189-II 

Bone Point's Boris NA 112-IBone Point's Dark Star NA
108-II, UT 201-I

McNally Super Ali NA 110-I, UT
199-I

NSTRA CH Salty Pete V. Rahnhaus NA 112-I, UT 
199-IChinook Winds Cypress NA-II, UT 204-I
Can FC/AFC McNally's Sureshot's Coco 
McNally's Sandy Vom Rahnhaus 

Lager v. den drei Teufeln VJP 66,
HAE 71, AHAE 174 

Bone Point's Magnus NA
112-I, UT 204-I

McNally Super Ali NA 110-I, UT
199-I

Axel v. den drei Teufeln VJP, HZP, VGP-II, NA 
112-I, UT-III Heidi vom Wiredhaus VJP, HZP 173 
Can FC/AFC McNally's Sureshot's Coco 
McNally's Sandy Vom Rahnhaus 

VC Heidlwolf Benelli NA 104-II,
UT 195-I, IT 196 pass 

Blue Collar Cheyenne NA
112-I, UPT 163, UT 176-II

VC Black Canyon Gin NA 104-III,
UPT 182, UT 204-I, IT 200 pass 

Vom Grafenauer Cascade Huba 
Callie V Stuth NA-II
NSTRA CH Salty Pete V. Rahnhaus NA 112-I, UT 
199-IQ's BB v Grossklaus NA 112-I, UT 189-II 

Bachman Bay Kennels 2024 - Hattie x Keeper 

Liver & White
12.40%

Dominic BachmanDominic Bachman

SIRE:

Reg No.:

PARENTS GRANDPARENTS G GRANDPARENTS G G GRANDPARENTS

SIGNED DATE

I, the undersigned do hereby certify that the foregoing particulars are correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

DAM:

G G G GRANDPARENTS

Reg No.:

Colour:

Colour:

Reg No.:

Colour:

Reg No.:

Colour:

Reg No.:

Colour:

Reg No.:

Colour:

Surveyor:

Surveyor:

Pedigree of:
Date of Birth:
Colour & Markings:
Owned By: Bred By:

Sex: Breed:
Reg No.:


